
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Week of Jan. 4 - 8 5 days Mon 04/01/16Fri 08/01/16
2 Jan. 5 - TOP Meeting 8-10am (conf call) 0 days Tue 05/01/16 Tue 05/01/16
3 Jan. 6 - Eastside Select Committee 0 days Wed 06/01/16Wed 06/01/16
4 Jan. 6 - 4:30pm TOP Report #7 deadline for CALWMC agenda posting0 days Wed 06/01/16Wed 06/01/16
5 Jan. 7 -  Tech Memo 3 Cost Breakdown to TOP 0 days Thu 07/01/16 Thu 07/01/16
6 Jan. 8 - 12noon CALWMC agenda deadline 0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16
7 Tech Memo 3 Revision 2 DRAFT 0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16
8 Additional Options 5a &  5b Report 0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16
9 Jan. 8 - Media Release 0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16

10 Jan. 8 - Westside Select Committee 0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16
11 3-Plant Option Presentation 0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16
12 Jan. 8 - Tech Memo 3 Revision 2 DRAFT & Additional Options 

5a & 5b Report to TOP
0 days Fri 08/01/16 Fri 08/01/16

13 Week of Jan. 11 - 15 5 days Mon 11/01/16Fri 15/01/16
14 Jan. 11 - TOP Meeting 9am-4pm (in person) 0 days Mon 11/01/16Mon 11/01/16
15 Cost Analysis: Macaulay vs Rock Bay 0 days Mon 11/01/16Mon 11/01/16
16 Presentation Binder review 0 days Mon 11/01/16Mon 11/01/16
17 Tech Memo 3 & Additional Options 5a & 5b Report review 0 days Mon 11/01/16Mon 11/01/16
18 Jan. 12 - TOP Meeting 9am-4pm (in person) 0 days Tue 12/01/16 Tue 12/01/16
19 Jan. 13 - CALWMC Meeting 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
20 Tech Memo 3 Revision 2 DRAFT 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
21 Additional Options 5a & 5b Report review 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
22 TOP Report #7 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
23 CRD Staff Response to Action List 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
24 Approval of solutions sets and costing analysis for public 

consultation
0 days Wed 

13/01/16
Wed 
13/01/16

25 Jan. 13 - Board Meeting 0 days Wed 13/01/16Wed 13/01/16
26 Jan. 14 - Feb. 1 Public Consultation 13 days Thu 14/01/16 Mon 01/02/16
27 Jan. 15 - TOP comments on Tech Memo 3 Revision 2 DRAFT 

and Additional Options 5a & 5b Report to Urban Systems 
0 days Fri 15/01/16 Fri 15/01/16

28 Week of Jan. 18 - 22 5 days Mon 18/01/16Fri 22/01/16
29 TCAC 0 days Mon 18/01/16Mon 18/01/16
30 Jan. 18 - FINAL Tech Memo 3 Revision 2 with Additional 

Options 5a & 5b to TOP
0 days Mon 

18/01/16
Mon 
18/01/16

31 Jan. 20 - 4:30pm TOP Report #8 for CALWMC for agenda posting0 days Wed 20/01/16Wed 20/01/16
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

32 Jan. 22 - 12noon CALWMC agenda deadline 0 days Fri 22/01/16 Fri 22/01/16
33 Tech Memo 3 Revision 2 FINAL with Additional Options 5a & 5b 0 days Fri 22/01/16 Fri 22/01/16
34 Jan. 22 - TOP comments on Tech Memo 3 Revision 2 FINAL with

Additional Options 5a & 5b to Urban Systems
0 days Fri 22/01/16 Fri 22/01/16

35 Week of Jan. 25 - 29 5 days Mon 25/01/16Fri 29/01/16
36 Jan. 26 - TOP Meeting 8-10am (conf call) 0 days Tue 26/01/16 Tue 26/01/16
37 Jan. 27 - CALWMC Meeting 0 days Wed 27/01/16Wed 27/01/16
38 Tech Memo 3 Revision 2 with Additional Options 5a & 5b FINAL0 days Wed 27/01/16Wed 27/01/16
39 TOP Report #8 0 days Wed 27/01/16Wed 27/01/16
40 Week of Feb. 1 - 5 5 days Mon 01/02/16Fri 05/02/16
41 Feb. 1 - Summary Report DRAFT to TOP 0 days Mon 01/02/16Mon 01/02/16
42 Feb. 1 - Public Consultation Concludes 0 days Mon 01/02/16Mon 01/02/16
43 Feb. 2 - TCAC (TBC) 0 days Tue 02/02/16 Tue 02/02/16
44 Feb. 3 - Public Consultation Report Deadline 0 days Wed 03/02/16Wed 03/02/16
45 Feb. 3 - TOP comments on Summary Report DRAFT to Urban Systems0 days Wed 03/02/16Wed 03/02/16
46 Feb. 3 - TOP Report #9 deadline for CALWMC agenda posting 0 days Wed 03/02/16Wed 03/02/16
47 Feb. 5 12 noon - CALWMC agenda deadline 0 days Fri 05/02/16 Fri 05/02/16
48 Summary Report FINAL 0 days Fri 05/02/16 Fri 05/02/16
49 Week of Feb. 8  - 12 5 days Mon 08/02/16Fri 12/02/16
50 Feb. 9 - TOP meeting in person (9am - 4pm)) 0 days Tue 09/02/16 Tue 09/02/16
51 Feb. 10 - CALWMC Meeting 0 days Wed 10/02/16Wed 10/02/16
52 Summary Report FINAL 0 days Wed 10/02/16Wed 10/02/16
53 TOP Report #9 0 days Wed 10/02/16Wed 10/02/16
54 Feb. 10 - Board Meeting 0 days Wed 10/02/16Wed 10/02/16
55 Feb. 10 - Approval of final solution set 0 days Wed 10/02/16Wed 10/02/16
56 Week of Feb. 15 - 19 5 days Mon 15/02/16Fri 19/02/16
57 Feb. 19 - 12noon CALWMC agenda deadline 0 days Fri 19/02/16 Fri 19/02/16
58 Draft Amendment 10 0 days Fri 19/02/16 Fri 19/02/16
59 Week of Feb. 22 - 26 10 days Mon 22/02/16Fri 04/03/16
60 Feb. 24 - CALWMC meeting 0 days Wed 24/02/16Wed 24/02/16
61 Approval of Draft Amendment 10 0 days Wed 24/02/16Wed 24/02/16
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